
20-21,48-101,840 
56-7 
494-5 
8,857 ff 
23-46 
24-25 
45 
1105-6 
865-6 
18 
61-62 
103 
25-27 
865 

867 ff 

946 
900,1352 ff 
28-46 
737 ff 
30-1 
719-723 
41-2 
818 ff 
39n 
19-20,43 
826 ff 
124,190-195,573-4 
S43-349 
28 ff 
40-1, 723 ff 
34-35 
40 
579 
30 ff 

36-7 
161-164 
29 
43,721 ff,729-30 
29 
769-770 
367 ff 

see—ni 

Governor-General, 
channel of communication 

 corresloondence, private 
correspondence with Consuls-General-
declining role in E.A. 
Dominion Elternal Affairs 
duties 
East Block affairs 
entrance, East Block 
native born 
nomination 
offices 
president of Council of Ministers 
relations with U.S.A. 

' 

	

	Smuts proposals,1919 
status following Imperial 

Conference 1926 
Green, Hon.H.C., on Foreign Affairs 

Committee, 1943 
Greenland, Cdn. Consulate 
Grey, Earl, Governor-Genera1,1904,-1911, 

Boundary Waters Treaty 
Bryce's ibute 
Cdn.representation abroad 
on Cdn.wheat for Japan 
Colonial Office,  reorganization 
correspondence, hand-written 
Dominions Office 
Dominions Offices in London 
establishment of Dept. of E.A. 
External Affairs premises 
External relations 
Japan, relations with 
Laurier, relations with 
Pacific seals 
Prime Minister as Head of E.A. 
principal events during office 
relations with Cabinet Ministers & 

government officials 
Royal titles, 1910 
trans-Atlantic service 
Washington  representation,1911 
West Indies 

Griffiths,W.L. 
Growth of Dept. from 1909 to 1916 

Halibut Fisheries Treaty 
Hankey, Lord 
Hart, Miss Grace, Librarian 
Heads of Division meetings 
Heeney, A.D.P. 
Herridge, Hon. W.D., 

Minister to Washington 
High Commissioners, 

Dominiogs, September,1939 
Foreign Office Prints 
London 
London, as Cdn. political 

appointment 
Ottawa offices 
U.K., Ottawa, 1928  

633,866 
116-118,951-2 
1155 
1141 ff 
105,924,925 

889,1235 

1276 ff 
1171-1173 
713 

1311 ff 
1417 
870 


