Governor-General,	
channel of communication	20-21,48-101,840
correspondence, private	56-7
correspondence with Consuls-General	494-5
declining role in E.A.	8,857 ff
Dominion External Affairs	23-46
duties	24-25
East Block affairs	45
entrance, East Block	1105-6
native born	865-6
nomination	18
offices	61-62
president of Council of Ministers	103
relations with U.S.A.	25-27
Smuts proposals, 1919	865
status following Imperial	
Conference 1926	867 ff
Green, Hon.H.C., on Foreign Affairs	
Committee, 1943	946
Greenland, Cdn. Consulate	900,1352 ff
Grey, Earl, Governor-General, 1904-1911,	28-46
Boundary Waters Treaty	737 ff
Bryce's tribute	30-1
Cdn.representation abroad	719-723
on Cdn.wheat for Japan	41-2
Colonial Office, reorganization	41-2 818 ff
correspondence, hand-written	39n
Dominions Office	
Dominions Offices in London	19-20,43 826 ff
establishment of Dept. of E.A.	124,190-195,573-4
External Affairs premises External relations	343-349
	28 ff
Japan, relations with	40-1, 723 ff
Laurier, relations with	34-35
Pacific seals Prime Minister as Head of E.A.	40
	579
principal events during office relations with Cabinet Ministers &	30 ff
	8.C. P
government officials	36-7
Royal titles, 1910	161-164
trans-Atlantic service	29
Washington representation,1911 West Indies	43,721 ff,729-30
	29
Griffiths, W.L.	769-770
Growth of Dept. from 1909 to 1916	367 ff
·	•
Holdbut Wicherica Massier	6 <b>77</b> 000
Halibut Fisheries Treaty	633,866
Hankey, Lord	116-118,951-2
Hart, Miss Grace, Librarian	1155
Heads of Division meetings	1141 ff
Heeney, A.D.P.	105,924,925
Herridge, Hon. W.D.,	
Minister to Washington	889,1235
High Commissioners,	1000 40
Dominions, September, 1939	1276 ff
Foreign Office Prints	1171-1173
London	713
London, as Cdn. political	
appointment	1311 ff
Ottawa offices	1417
U.K., Ottawa, 1928	870